
DKV Junioren Sichtung

Vorstarter
Start Zeit: 09:10
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:40CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 2 ANTON Franz LKC Leipzig C1m 1 95.03 0 95.03 0.00
2 3 TRUMMER Timo LKC Leipzig C1m 2 97.93 2 99.93 +4.90
3 1 POESCHEL Cindy LKC Leipzig K1w 1 101.67 0 101.67 +6.64
4 5 HERZOG Andrea LKC Leipzig C1w 1 100.88 4 104.88 +9.85
5 8 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC Leipzig K1m 1 104.15 2 106.15 +11.12
6 7 STAKELIES Jason LKC Leipzig K1m 2 101.98 6 107.98 +12.95
7 6 STOECKLIN Lena LKC Leipzig C1w 2 108.01 4 112.01 +16.98
8 4 BENZIEN Jonas LKC Leipzig C1m 3 165.51 8 173.51 +78.48

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 1 - - 3 1 - - - - - - 1 2 3 - - - 2 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mK1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 09:30
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 10:58CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 1 99.70 2 101.70 0.00 Q
2 3 KONRAD Marten WSC Dormagen 2 103.33 0 103.33 +1.63 Q
3 4 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 3 101.43 2 103.43 +1.73 Q
4 8 REHBERG Christian KSV Bad Kreuznach 4 104.85 2 106.85 +5.15 Q
5 13 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 5 105.48 2 107.48 +5.78 Q
6 10 SCHLUND Luis KSA Augsburg 6 101.70 6 107.70 +6.00 Q
7 11 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr 7 104.19 4 108.19 +6.49 Q
8 6 PAHL Tom KSV Bad Kreuznach 8 108.95 0 108.95 +7.25 Q
9 2 ERSCHIG Luis KCE Waldkirch 9 104.93 6 110.93 +9.23 Q

10 5 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburg 10 110.86 2 112.86 +11.16 Q
11 14 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 11 112.13 4 116.13 +14.43
12 12 STROSS Robin SKG Hanau 12 116.63 4 120.63 +18.93
13 7 ROTHUBER Michael AKV Augsburg 13 120.56 4 124.56 +22.86
14 9 KAUL Marlon SKG Hanau 14 126.92 6 132.92 +31.22

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 3 - 1 2 2 2 1 1 - - 1 1 4 1 1 - - 2 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wC1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 09:54
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 11:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 3 LEWANDOWSKI Zola LKC Leipzig 1 117.83 2 119.83 0.00 Q
2 2 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 2 117.73 4 121.73 +1.90 Q
3 1 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 3 120.30 2 122.30 +2.47 Q
4 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 4 124.60 0 124.60 +4.77 Q
5 6 GOETZE Lena LKC Leipzig 5 123.37 6 129.37 +9.54 Q
6 10 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 6 123.57 10 133.57 +13.74 Q
7 7 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 7 166.73 2 168.73 +48.90 Q
8 8 STAKELIES Charleen LKC Leipzig 8 167.28 6 173.28 +53.45 Q
9 9 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK Meissen 9 167.71 12 179.71 +59.88

10 11 RAPPE Kimberley SSV Radebeul 10 193.87 6 199.87 +80.04
11 12 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 11 176.46 62 238.46 +118.63
12 13 ARNU Mia KKR Rosenheim 12 158 DNF
13 4 KAUP Marisa DJK Coesfeld 13 DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 - 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 6 1 3
Missed - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mK1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 11:15
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 14:38CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 3 KONRAD Marten WSC Dormagen 1 96.31 2 98.31 0.00
2 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 2 98.91 0 98.91 +0.60
3 5 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburg 3 100.71 2 102.71 +4.40
4 11 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr 4 99.47 4 103.47 +5.16
5 4 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 5 97.85 6 103.85 +5.54
6 6 PAHL Tom KSV Bad Kreuznach 6 105.54 0 105.54 +7.23
7 2 ERSCHIG Luis KCE Waldkirch 7 104.06 2 106.06 +7.75
8 13 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 8 104.72 4 108.72 +10.41
9 10 SCHLUND Luis KSA Augsburg 9 105.57 4 109.57 +11.26

10 8 REHBERG Christian KSV Bad Kreuznach 10 105.11 6 111.11 +12.80

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - - 3 - 1 2 1 - 1 - - - 1 1 1 3 - - - 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wC1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 11:33
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 12:59CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 3 LEWANDOWSKI Zola LKC Leipzig 1 116.24 2 118.24 0.00
2 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 2 113.74 6 119.74 +1.50
3 1 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 3 122.10 0 122.10 +3.86
4 6 GOETZE Lena LKC Leipzig 4 124.55 2 126.55 +8.31
5 10 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 5 123.39 8 131.39 +13.15
6 2 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 6 124.78 10 134.78 +16.54
7 7 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 7 139.85 12 151.85 +33.61
8 8 STAKELIES Charleen LKC Leipzig 8 0 DNF

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 2 - - 1 2 1 - 1 3 1 - 1 3 - - - 3 1 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mC1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 12:00
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 13:42CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 1 100.71 2 102.71 0.00 Q
2 3 GOSSE Franz LKC Leipzig 2 104.81 0 104.81 +2.10 Q
3 4 PAASCHEN Louis BSV Halle 3 109.05 0 109.05 +6.34 Q
4 8 BORRMANN Ben BSV Halle 4 110.39 2 112.39 +9.68 Q
5 7 DEETJEN Jonathan AKV Augsburg 5 107.81 6 113.81 +11.10 Q
6 2 GINZEL Konrad LKC Leipzig 6 105.97 8 113.97 +11.26 Q
7 15 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 7 112.68 2 114.68 +11.97 Q
8 6 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 8 118.17 6 124.17 +21.46 Q
9 9 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburg 9 118.23 6 124.23 +21.52 Q

10 5 FROEHLICH Til LKC Leipzig 10 123.70 4 127.70 +24.99 Q
11 14 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 11 123.07 6 129.07 +26.36
12 12 POIDA Konstantin BSV Halle 12 127.16 6 133.16 +30.45
13 13 STROSS Robin SKG Hanau 13 128.49 10 138.49 +35.78
14 11 ZBECZKA Felix KCB Bad Duerrenberg 14 161.27 6 167.27 +64.56
15 10 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr 15 DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 1 1 1 3 4 - 1 1 - - 1 1 3 2 1 4 6 1 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wK1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 12:25
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 14:35CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 1 106.97 0 106.97 0.00 Q
2 4 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 2 111.41 2 113.41 +6.44 Q
3 6 KRIESINGER Lara KSV Bad Kreuznach 3 111.72 6 117.72 +10.75 Q
4 8 BUERNER Luisa VFK Saar 4 115.83 2 117.83 +10.86 Q
5 11 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 5 117.89 0 117.89 +10.92 Q
6 1 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 6 114.42 4 118.42 +11.45 Q
7 3 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 7 120.27 2 122.27 +15.30 Q
8 9 WILD Charlotte BSV Halle 8 119.12 4 123.12 +16.15 Q
9 7 BAIKOWSKI Nele WSC Dormagen 9 120.18 8 128.18 +21.21 Q

10 18 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 10 125.49 10 135.49 +28.52 Q
11 14 HAVERKAMP Charlotta KVS Schwerte 11 139.64 2 141.64 +34.67
12 17 ERSCHIG Karolina KCE Waldkirch 12 138.33 4 142.33 +35.36
13 10 DIEDAM Vivika KSA Augsburg 13 136.06 8 144.06 +37.09
14 16 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK Meissen 14 131.90 14 145.90 +38.93
15 15 RAPPE Kimberley SSV Radebeul 15 147.43 6 153.43 +46.46
16 13 NEUBAUER Sonja BFC Bamberg 16 117.90 50 167.90 +60.93
17 2 PLOCHMANN Antonia SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 17 124.23 54 178.23 +71.26
18 19 ARNU Mia KKR Rosenheim 18 208.17 14 222.17 +115.20
19 12 --- 19 DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 4 4 2 - 4 4 2 2 3 1 1 5 3 1 - - 3 1 5
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mC1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 14:00
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:27CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 2 GINZEL Konrad LKC Leipzig 1 101.16 4 105.16 0.00
2 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 2 99.22 6 105.22 +0.06
3 4 PAASCHEN Louis BSV Halle 3 106.00 2 108.00 +2.84
4 3 GOSSE Franz LKC Leipzig 4 103.21 6 109.21 +4.05
5 15 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 5 110.96 2 112.96 +7.80
6 8 BORRMANN Ben BSV Halle 6 112.59 6 118.59 +13.43
7 9 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburg 7 114.70 4 118.70 +13.54
8 5 FROEHLICH Til LKC Leipzig 8 125.24 6 131.24 +26.08
9 6 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 9 135.17 4 139.17 +34.01

10 7 DEETJEN Jonathan AKV Augsburg 10 103.17 54 157.17 +52.01

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 1 - - 1 5 1 1 1 - - - 3 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wK1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 14:18
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:38CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rang Start
NummerName Land Verein Kategory Rg Zeit Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand Q

1 3 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 1 111.31 0 111.31 0.00
2 6 KRIESINGER Lara KSV Bad Kreuznach 2 111.45 2 113.45 +2.14
3 4 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 3 111.85 2 113.85 +2.54
4 7 BAIKOWSKI Nele WSC Dormagen 4 113.38 2 115.38 +4.07
5 9 WILD Charlotte BSV Halle 5 113.56 4 117.56 +6.25
6 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 6 110.87 8 118.87 +7.56
7 8 BUERNER Luisa VFK Saar 7 133.77 10 143.77 +32.46
8 18 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 8 142.25 6 148.25 +36.94
9 1 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 9 113.88 52 165.88 +54.57

10 11 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 10 120.82 54 174.82 +63.51
11 13 NEUBAUER Sonja BFC Bamberg 11 DNS
12 2 PLOCHMANN Antonia SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 12 DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
FEHLING Birgit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Touched - 1 - 1 - 2 2 1 - - - - 2 3 3 2 1 - - 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -



DKV Junioren Sichtung

Vorstarter
Start Zeit: 09:10
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:44CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 2 ANTON Franz LKC Leipzig 95.03 0.00

95.03 0 95.03

2 3 TRUMMER Timo LKC Leipzig 99.93 +4.90
97.93 2 99.93

3 1 POESCHEL Cindy LKC Leipzig 101.67 +6.64
101.67 0 101.67

4 5 HERZOG Andrea LKC Leipzig 104.88 +9.85
100.88 4 104.88

5 8 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC Leipzig 106.15 +11.12
104.15 2 106.15

6 7 STAKELIES Jason LKC Leipzig 107.98 +12.95
101.98 6 107.98

7 6 STOECKLIN Lena LKC Leipzig 112.01 +16.98
108.01 4 112.01

8 4 BENZIEN Jonas LKC Leipzig 173.51 +78.48
165.51 8 173.51



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mK1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 09:30
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:44CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 101.70 0.00

99.70 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 101.70

2 3 KONRAD Marten WSC Dormagen 103.33 +1.63
103.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.33

3 4 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 103.43 +1.73
101.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 103.43

4 8 REHBERG Christian KSV Bad Kreuznach 106.85 +5.15
104.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 106.85

5 13 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 107.48 +5.78
105.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 107.48

6 10 SCHLUND Luis KSA Augsburg 107.70 +6.00
101.70 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 107.70

7 11 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr 108.19 +6.49
104.19 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 108.19

8 6 PAHL Tom KSV Bad Kreuznach 108.95 +7.25
108.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.95

9 2 ERSCHIG Luis KCE Waldkirch 110.93 +9.23
104.93 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - 6 110.93

10 5 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburg 112.86 +11.16
110.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 112.86

11 14 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 116.13 +14.43
112.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 4 116.13

12 12 STROSS Robin SKG Hanau 120.63 +18.93
116.63 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 120.63

13 7 ROTHUBER Michael AKV Augsburg 124.56 +22.86
120.56 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 124.56

14 9 KAUL Marlon SKG Hanau 132.92 +31.22
126.92 - 2 - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 132.92



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wC1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 09:54
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 3 LEWANDOWSKI Zola LKC Leipzig 119.83 0.00

117.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 119.83

2 2 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 121.73 +1.90
117.73 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 121.73

3 1 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 122.30 +2.47
120.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 122.30

4 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 124.60 +4.77
124.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 124.60

5 6 GOETZE Lena LKC Leipzig 129.37 +9.54
123.37 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 6 129.37

6 10 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 133.57 +13.74
123.57 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - 2 10 133.57

7 7 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 168.73 +48.90
166.73 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 168.73

8 8 STAKELIES Charleen LKC Leipzig 173.28 +53.45
167.28 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 6 173.28

9 9 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK Meissen 179.71 +59.88
167.71 - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 2 12 179.71

10 11 RAPPE Kimberley SSV Radebeul 199.87 +80.04
193.87 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 6 199.87

11 12 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 238.46 +118.63
176.46 - 2 - - 50 - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - - 62 238.46

12 13 ARNU Mia KKR Rosenheim
- 50 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 50 158 DNF

13 4 KAUP Marisa DJK Coesfeld
DNS



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mK1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 11:15
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 3 KONRAD Marten WSC Dormagen 98.31 0.00

96.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 98.31

2 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 98.91 +0.60
98.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.91

3 5 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburg 102.71 +4.40
100.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 102.71

4 11 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr 103.47 +5.16
99.47 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 103.47

5 4 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 103.85 +5.54
97.85 - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 103.85

6 6 PAHL Tom KSV Bad Kreuznach 105.54 +7.23
105.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.54

7 2 ERSCHIG Luis KCE Waldkirch 106.06 +7.75
104.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 106.06

8 13 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 108.72 +10.41
104.72 - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 108.72

9 10 SCHLUND Luis KSA Augsburg 109.57 +11.26
105.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 4 109.57

10 8 REHBERG Christian KSV Bad Kreuznach 111.11 +12.80
105.11 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 6 111.11



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wC1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 11:33
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 3 LEWANDOWSKI Zola LKC Leipzig 118.24 0.00

116.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 118.24

2 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 119.74 +1.50
113.74 - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 6 119.74

3 1 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 122.10 +3.86
122.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 122.10

4 6 GOETZE Lena LKC Leipzig 126.55 +8.31
124.55 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 126.55

5 10 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 131.39 +13.15
123.39 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 8 131.39

6 2 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 134.78 +16.54
124.78 - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 10 134.78

7 7 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 151.85 +33.61
139.85 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 2 - 12 151.85

8 8 STAKELIES Charleen LKC Leipzig
- - - - 0 DNF



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mC1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 12:00
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 102.71 0.00

100.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 102.71

2 3 GOSSE Franz LKC Leipzig 104.81 +2.10
104.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.81

3 4 PAASCHEN Louis BSV Halle 109.05 +6.34
109.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.05

4 8 BORRMANN Ben BSV Halle 112.39 +9.68
110.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 112.39

5 7 DEETJEN Jonathan AKV Augsburg 113.81 +11.10
107.81 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 113.81

6 2 GINZEL Konrad LKC Leipzig 113.97 +11.26
105.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 2 - - - 8 113.97

7 15 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 114.68 +11.97
112.68 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 114.68

8 6 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 124.17 +21.46
118.17 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 6 124.17

9 9 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburg 124.23 +21.52
118.23 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 6 124.23

10 5 FROEHLICH Til LKC Leipzig 127.70 +24.99
123.70 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 127.70

11 14 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC Leipzig 129.07 +26.36
123.07 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 6 129.07

12 12 POIDA Konstantin BSV Halle 133.16 +30.45
127.16 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 6 133.16

13 13 STROSS Robin SKG Hanau 138.49 +35.78
128.49 - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 10 138.49

14 11 ZBECZKA Felix KCB Bad Duerrenberg 167.27 +64.56
161.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 6 167.27

15 10 MANERT Linus-Fynn KST Rhein-Ruhr
DNS



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wK1 Junioren Semifinale
Start Zeit: 12:25
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 106.97 0.00

106.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.97

2 4 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 113.41 +6.44
111.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 113.41

3 6 KRIESINGER Lara KSV Bad Kreuznach 117.72 +10.75
111.72 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - 6 117.72

4 8 BUERNER Luisa VFK Saar 117.83 +10.86
115.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 117.83

5 11 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 117.89 +10.92
117.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.89

6 1 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 118.42 +11.45
114.42 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 118.42

7 3 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 122.27 +15.30
120.27 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 122.27

8 9 WILD Charlotte BSV Halle 123.12 +16.15
119.12 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 123.12

9 7 BAIKOWSKI Nele WSC Dormagen 128.18 +21.21
120.18 - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 8 128.18

10 18 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 135.49 +28.52
125.49 - - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 10 135.49

11 14 HAVERKAMP Charlotta KVS Schwerte 141.64 +34.67
139.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 141.64

12 17 ERSCHIG Karolina KCE Waldkirch 142.33 +35.36
138.33 - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 142.33

13 10 DIEDAM Vivika KSA Augsburg 144.06 +37.09
136.06 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 8 144.06

14 16 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK Meissen 145.90 +38.93
131.90 - 2 2 2 - - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 14 145.90

15 15 RAPPE Kimberley SSV Radebeul 153.43 +46.46
147.43 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 6 153.43

16 13 NEUBAUER Sonja BFC Bamberg 167.90 +60.93
117.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 50 167.90

17 2 PLOCHMANN Antonia SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 178.23 +71.26
124.23 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - 2 54 178.23

18 19 ARNU Mia KKR Rosenheim 222.17 +115.20
208.17 - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 2 14 222.17

19 12 ---
DNS



DKV Junioren Sichtung

mC1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 14:00
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 2 GINZEL Konrad LKC Leipzig 105.16 0.00

101.16 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 105.16

2 1 KIES Benjamin BSV Halle 105.22 +0.06
99.22 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 6 105.22

3 4 PAASCHEN Louis BSV Halle 108.00 +2.84
106.00 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 108.00

4 3 GOSSE Franz LKC Leipzig 109.21 +4.05
103.21 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 6 109.21

5 15 SACHERS Felix LKC Leipzig 112.96 +7.80
110.96 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 112.96

6 8 BORRMANN Ben BSV Halle 118.59 +13.43
112.59 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 6 118.59

7 9 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburg 118.70 +13.54
114.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 4 118.70

8 5 FROEHLICH Til LKC Leipzig 131.24 +26.08
125.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 6 131.24

9 6 DIETZ Enrico RKV Bad Kreuznach 139.17 +34.01
135.17 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 139.17

10 7 DEETJEN Jonathan AKV Augsburg 157.17 +52.01
103.17 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 54 157.17



DKV Junioren Sichtung

wK1 Junioren Finale
Start Zeit: 14:18
SA 29 MAI 2021

Kanupark Markkleeberg

Analytisches Ergebnis

Page 1/1Report Created SA 29 MAI 2021 15:45CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rg Start
NummerName Land Verein Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Phase Zeit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total
1 3 SUESS Hannah KSA Augsburg 111.31 0.00

111.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 111.31

2 6 KRIESINGER Lara KSV Bad Kreuznach 113.45 +2.14
111.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 113.45

3 4 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth 113.85 +2.54
111.85 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 113.85

4 7 BAIKOWSKI Nele WSC Dormagen 115.38 +4.07
113.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 115.38

5 9 WILD Charlotte BSV Halle 117.56 +6.25
113.56 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 117.56

6 5 PIRRO Paulina KSV Bad Kreuznach 118.87 +7.56
110.87 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 2 8 118.87

7 8 BUERNER Luisa VFK Saar 143.77 +32.46
133.77 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - - - - 10 143.77

8 18 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC Leipzig 148.25 +36.94
142.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 6 148.25

9 1 KRECH Lucie LKC Leipzig 165.88 +54.57
113.88 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 52 165.88

10 11 HOELLER Emily KKR Rosenheim 174.82 +63.51
120.82 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - 2 54 174.82

11 13 NEUBAUER Sonja BFC Bamberg
DNS

12 2 PLOCHMANN Antonia SGV Nuernberg-Fuerth
DNS


